

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC. No. 2592 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> Registry is directed to post the matter along with review application on 22.07.2025. (B/O) kh	